Position

Administrator

Department Director

Network Administrator I

Registered Nurse

Clinical Analyst Il

Administrative Application Spe

Clinical Analyst |

Administrative Application Spe

Network Administrator |

Network Administrator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Administrator

Supervisor

Clinical Analyst |

Clinical Analyst |

Clinical Analyst Il

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Total Wages

$115,099

$103,803

$71,625

$66,502

$50,671

$47,564

$45,683

$44,907

$31,014

$12,671

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,692

$3,095

$8,132

$7,991

$450

$9,840

$9,777

$10,727

$8,486

$2,340



