Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrator	Administrator	Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	lt	\$115,099	\$2,692
Department Director		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	lt	\$103,803	\$3,095
Network Administrator II	Supervisor	Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	lt	\$71,625	\$8,132
Registered Nurse	Clinical Analyst I	Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	lt	\$66,502	\$7,991
Clinical Analyst II	Clinical Analyst I	Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	lt	\$50,671	\$450
Administrative Application Spe		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	lt	\$47,564	\$9,840
Clinical Analyst I	Clinical Analyst II	Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	lt	\$45,683	\$9,777
Administrative Application Spe		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	lt	\$44,907	\$10,727
Network Administrator I		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	lt	\$31,014	\$8,486
Network Administrator I		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	lt	\$12,671	\$2,340